EOS CIRCULAR
MINIMALISM + HIGH VISUAL COMFORT
Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
The EOS is the luminaire that transforms your office into a
comfortable and stylish environment. Emitting
direct/indirect light both upwards to the ceiling and

▪ 5 year warranty
▪ Rosette included
▪ IP20
▪ IK02
OPTIONS
▪ Casambi controls
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
FINISH
▪ White RAL9016 fine texture
▪ Black RAL9005 fine texture
Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
IP20IK02DALI
PRODUCT ORDER CODE
CODE POWER CCT DIRECT INDIRECT FINISH WEIGHT DIMENSION
EOSC-3-B-470 39W 3000K 1651 lm 1983 lm Black 5.1 kg Ø 470 mm
EOSC-3-B-560 48W 3000K 1980 lm 2379 lm Black 5.6 kg Ø 560 mm
EOSC-3-B-650 55W 3000K 2311 lm 2777 lm Black 5.6 kg Ø 650 mm
EOSC-3-B-740 62W 3000K 2642lm 3173 lm Black 6.7 kg Ø 740 mm
EOSC-3-B-825 70W 3000K 2972 lm 3570 lm Black 7.3 kg Ø 825 mm
EOSC-3-B-1000 70W 3000K 2833 lm 3404 lm Black 9.3 kg Ø 1000 mm
Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
OPTIONS
CODE DESCRITION